CityofRedmond

REDMOND POLICE DEPARTMENT
Records Division

2014 FEE SCHEDULE

CASE REPORTS $6.90 (1-10 pages)
RCW 42.56.070 $11.85 (11-20 pages)
$11.85 per case + $.15 per page (21+ pages)

REQUEST REPORT SCANNED TO PDF $.05 per page
If native format is paper
WAC44-14-07003

CLEARANCE/CITIZEN LETTER $6.10 each

RCW 10.97.100 If record requested, "CASE REPORT" fees apply
CD or DVD $7.45 each

RCW 42.56.070 If record requested, "CASE REPORT" fees apply
OTHER COPIES $0.15 per page

RCW 42.56.120

FINGERPRINTING Redmond Residents only:

Photo ID and proof of residency required $10 for first card, $5 for each additional card

Wednesdays, 1:00-3:00 p.m.

NOTE: Reports are not released “on the spot” (except for Clearance/Citizen Letter). Requests are
processed in the order received. In accordance with RCW 42.56.520, we will respond within 5 business
days which means sending the copies requested or, due to the volume of requests or research time
required, a letter stating more time is required to process. Payment must be received before copies
are released.

(CPL) CONCEALED PISTOL LICENSE

Redmond residents ONLY; picture ID required. All fees are non-refundable

New applications: Tuesday and Thursday, 9:00 am to 10:30 am (last applicant taken)
Renewals: M-F 8 am to 4:45 pm

Original Application $52.50
Renewal $32.00
Late Renewal (within 90 days) $42.00
Replacement $10.00

Updated: 4/23/14




